1340 Winchuck River Rd. Harbor, Or. 97415 Ph: 1-541-469-4783
SeaSmart.Net Series
Wireless NMEA 2000™
Protocol Gateway
Plug and Play Wireless NMEA 2000™ and
NMEA 0183™ compatible interface module
consists of a USB/Serial gateway, 802.11 b/g Wi-
Fi transmitter and built in CGI/AJAX web server.

Interface Standard RS232 Serial/USB 1.1
USB Connector 8-pin Conxall to USB Type A - 5’ cable drop
USB Auxiliary Power +5 Volts < 200 mA
RS232 Connector 8-pin Conxall to DB9 Connection to PC – 5’ cable drop
Power Connector 2-pin Conxall to 3’ pigtail (12V/GND)
WFi Interface 802.11 b/g 11/57 Mb/s
WiFi Antenna Dipole ¼ Wave
Operating Temperature -25°C to 55°C
Storage Temperature -40°C to 70°C
Relative Humidity 93%RH @40° per IEC60945-8.2
Technical Specifications
New PGN’s
added weekly
Call for updates
PGN TYPE HTTP Header Parameters
126992 System Time $P126992 3
127250 Vessel Heading $P127251 3
127251 Rate Of Turn $P127251 2
127257 Attitude $P127257 3
127488 Engine Parameter, Rapid $P127488 3
127489 Engine Parameter, Dynamic $P127489 9
127493 Transmission Parameters $P127493 3
127501 Binary Switch Status $P127501 4
127502 Switch Bank Control $P127502 4
127505 Fluid Level $P127505 3
127508 Battery Status $P127508 3
130306 Wind Data $P130306 2
130311 Environmental Parameters $P130311 2
130312 Temperature $P130312 2
130323 Meteorological Station $P130323 7
129026 GPS COG & SOG $P129026 2